
Howrah - Rajgir Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/53043 - Pass - ER 
POE/Pawapuri Road to RGD/Rajgir 

2h 5m - 18 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 11:10 1,2 1 0 45 12 ER
2 SRP Shrirampur (Serampore) 11:36 11:39 3m 3 1 20 37 11 ER
3 SHE Seoraphuli Junction 11:43 11:45 2m 4 1 22 72 ER
4 CGR Chandan Nagar 11:54 11:57 3m 3 1 33 60 16 ER
5 CNS Chuchura 12:00 12:01 1m 3 1 36 25 15 ER
6 BDC Bandel Junction 12:10 12:14 4m 1 1 40 70 26 ER
7 MUG Magra 12:20 12:21 1m 1 47 86 ER
8 PDA Pundooah 12:31 12:32 1m 2 1 61 69 20 ER
9 BOI Bainchi 12:40 12:41 1m 1 70 79 21 ER
10 MYM Memari 12:50 12:51 1m 2 1 82 60 25 ER
11 BWN Barddhaman Junction 13:16 13:21 5m 2,3 1 107 46 36 ER
12 KAN Khana Junction 13:38 13:39 1m 1A 1 120 29 39 ER
13 JTL Jhapater Dhal 13:48 13:49 1m 2 1 125 80 42 ER
14 BPS Banpas 13:53 13:54 1m 2 1 130 50 46 ER
15 NRX Noadar Dhal 14:00 14:01 1m 2 1 135 43 45 ER
16 GKH Guskara 14:08 14:13 5m 2 1 140 54 40 ER
17 PCQ Pichkurirdhal 14:20 14:21 1m 1 1 146 51 38 ER
18 BDH Bhedia 14:27 14:28 1m 1 1 151 58 14 ER
19 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 14:36 14:39 3m 1 1 159 41 50 ER
20 PNE Prantik 14:45 14:46 1m 1 1 163 43 43 ER
21 KPLE Kopai 14:55 14:56 1m 2 1 169 66 48 ER
22 AMP Ahmadpur Junction 15:04 15:05 1m 1 1 178 66 44 ER
23 BSLE Bataspur 15:10 15:11 1m 1 1 184 67 54 ER
24 SNT Sainthia Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 3 1 192 62 58 ER
25 GHLE Gadadharpur 15:27 15:28 1m 1 1 199 70 52 ER
26 MLV Mallarpur 15:35 15:36 1m 3 1 207 54 47 ER
27 TPF Tarapith Road 15:42 15:43 1m 1 1 212 22 45 ER
28 RPH Rampurhat Junction 16:02 16:10 8m 2 1 219 60 143 ER
29 NHT Nalhati Junction 16:24 16:26 2m 3 1 234 87 46 ER
30 CTR Chatra 16:32 16:33 1m 0 1 242 57 42 ER
31 MRR Murarai 16:41 16:42 1m 0 1 250 60 35 ER
32 BSBR Banshlai Bridge 16:47 16:48 1m 0 1 255 50 35 ER
33 RJG Rajgram 16:56 16:57 1m 3 1 262 51 31 ER
34 NGF Nagarnabi 17:03 17:04 1m 3 1 267 41 29 ER
35 PKR Pakur 17:12 17:13 1m 1 1 272 44 37 ER
36 TBB Tilbhita 17:19 17:20 1m 0 1 277 65 31 ER
37 KLP Kotalpukur 17:27 17:28 1m 0 1 284 67 40 ER
38 GMAN Gumani 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 291 6 30 ER
39 BHW Barharwa Junction 18:52 18:57 5m 1 1 298 52 36 ER
40 BKLE Bakudi 19:06 19:07 1m 0 1 306 59 54 ER
41 TPH Tinpahar Junction 19:16 19:17 1m 1 1 315 48 40 ER
42 KXE Kalian Chak 19:23 19:24 1m 0 1 320 36 45 ER
43 TLJ Taljhari 19:32 19:33 1m 0 1 325 65 38 ER
44 MJP Maharajpur 19:46 19:47 1m 0 1 339 41 34 ER
45 SLJ Sakrigali 19:56 19:57 1m 0 1 345 14 45 ER
46 SBG Sahibganj 20:30 20:38 8m 2 1 353 65 34 ER
47 MZC Mirza Cheuki 20:52 20:53 1m 1 1 368 56 39 ER
48 PPT Pirpainti 21:02 21:03 1m 0 1 376 48 47 ER
49 SVRP Shivanarayanpur 21:14 21:15 1m 0 1 385 46 47 ER
50 CLG Kahalgaon 21:30 21:31 1m 2 1 397 32 44 ER
51 EKC Ekchari 21:39 21:40 1m 1 1 401 55 35 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (09:37)

May 21 2024 (09:37)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 GGA Ghogha 21:46 21:47 1m 0 1 406 41 41 ER
53 LMM Lailakh Mamalkha 21:56 21:57 1m 0 1 412 33 35 ER
54 SBO Sabaur 22:09 22:10 1m 2 1 419 11 41 ER
55 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 2,3 1 427 33 43 ER
56 NAT Nathnagar 23:07 23:08 1m 2 1 430 61 48 ER
57 AKN Akbarnagar 23:18 23:19 1m 0 1 441 44 39 ER
58 MVV Maheshi 23:25 23:26 1m 0 1 445 58 38 ER
59 SGG SultanGanj 23:32 23:33 1m 2,3 1 451 59 44 ER
60 BUP Bariarpur 23:51 23:52 1m 1 1 468 42 41 ER
61 JMP Jamalpur Junction 00:08 00:18 10m 1,3 2 480 43 39 ER
62 DRTP Dasharathpur 00:27 00:28 1m 1 2 486 47 40 ER
63 DRH Dharhara 00:35 00:36 1m 1 2 491 60 ER
64 MSDN Masudan 00:42 00:43 1m 1 2 498 50 ER
65 AHA Abhaipur 00:48 00:49 1m 2 2 502 22 52 ER
66 KJH Kajra 01:08 01:09 1m 1 2 509 6 51 ER
67 DNRE Dhanauri 02:48 02:49 1m 1 2 519 16 49 ER
68 KIUL Kiul Junction 03:10 03:35 25m 2 2 525 19 153 ECR
69 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 03:39 03:41 2m 2 2 526 57 153 ECR
70 MKB Mankatha 03:47 03:49 2m 2 2 532 33 150 ECR
71 BRYA Barhiya 04:06 04:08 2m 2 2 541 9 ECR
72 RDUM Rampur Dumra Junction 04:44 04:45 1m 0 2 547 41 ECR
73 HTZ Hathidah Junction 04:51 04:53 2m 2 2 551 12 50 ECR
74 MKA Mokama 05:35 05:40 5m 3 2 559 55 144 ECR
75 MOR Mor 05:48 05:50 2m 0 2 566 29 ECR
76 PHK Punarakh 06:07 06:09 2m 0 2 574 56 ECR
77 BARH Barh 06:20 06:22 2m 0 2 585 49 134 ECR
78 ATL Athmal Gola 06:33 06:35 2m 0 2 594 18 ECR
79 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 07:05 07:30 25m 3,4 2 603 39 48 ECR
80 HRT Harnaut 07:46 07:48 2m 2 2 613 31 49 ECR
81 WENA Wena 07:58 08:00 2m 1 2 618 44 47 ECR
82 RRE Rahui Road 08:08 08:09 1m 2 624 37 51 ECR
83 SOW Sohsarai Halt 08:17 08:18 1m 1 2 629 15 ECR
84 BEHS Bihar Sharif Junction 08:31 08:36 5m 1 2 632 30 56 ECR
85 POE Pawapuri Road 08:48 08:50 2m 1 2 638 39 61 ECR
86 NLD Nalanda 09:00 09:02 2m 2 2 645 43 63 ECR
87 SILO Silao 09:09 09:11 2m 2 650 4 63 ECR
88 RGD Rajgir 10:55 1 2 656 - 71 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (09:37)

May 21 2024 (09:37)

2

2


